
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES HEAT 1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

COWBOYS STADIUM - DALLAS, TX

ROUND 7 OF 8 - APRIL 2, 2011

AMA Supercross Lites East

ARLINGTON

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

25 R. Sipes  421.4561

139 M. Stewart  522.1202

156 J. Anderson  622.5073

65 H. Hewitt  622.8464

48 M. Lemoine  422.8795

709 T. Bright  123.0336

283 J. Sipes  223.1897

533 G. Audette  323.3798

21 B. Wharton  423.5829

412 L. Kilbarger  323.61010

466 K. Moore  323.65911

60 K. Rusk  523.91912

44 L. Smith  323.97613

675 K. Hussey  623.98214

918 M. Akaydin  424.11715

304 B. Ripple  324.20516

279 C. Adams  424.29417

812 L. Vonlinger  424.80118

993 T. Allred  324.91019

69 H. Harrison  525.22220

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

25 R. Sipes  412.3871

156 J. Anderson  412.5112

21 B. Wharton  512.5233

48 M. Lemoine  312.6314

533 G. Audette  212.6775

139 M. Stewart  412.6906

60 K. Rusk  312.6937

44 L. Smith  412.8218

466 K. Moore  212.8629

918 M. Akaydin  212.87110

283 J. Sipes  312.87511

993 T. Allred  312.94312

709 T. Bright  212.95313

412 L. Kilbarger  112.96814

65 H. Hewitt  312.98115

812 L. Vonlinger  513.01916

675 K. Hussey  213.04417

304 B. Ripple  313.10618

69 H. Harrison  213.13219

279 C. Adams  213.20420

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

48 M. Lemoine  217.5501

139 M. Stewart  417.5612

65 H. Hewitt  317.6843

25 R. Sipes  417.7044

533 G. Audette  517.9815

21 B. Wharton  518.0396

44 L. Smith  318.3727

709 T. Bright  218.3908

279 C. Adams  218.5019

283 J. Sipes  118.50710

156 J. Anderson  318.59911

675 K. Hussey  318.71012

412 L. Kilbarger  219.03713

918 M. Akaydin  419.13814

304 B. Ripple  319.14315

466 K. Moore  219.14616

60 K. Rusk  519.22117

993 T. Allred  219.41918

69 H. Harrison  419.56019

812 L. Vonlinger  419.56920
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